Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Welch - (953464) - Staines Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.61
58.13
58.29
58.38
58.70
59.10
59.80

1:00.01
1:00.33
1:00.37
1:00.62
1:00.87
1:00.93
1:01.09
1:01.30
1:01.76
1:01.93
1:04.57
1:04.58
1:05.01
1:07.17
1:09.08
1:11.70
1:12.13
1:15.93
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471
458
455
453
445
436
421
417
410
409
404
399
398
395
391
382

379

334
328
297
274
244
240
205

Round

Date

17/11119
22/06/19
28/10/18
24/11118
10/02/19
23/06/18
14/07/18
25/11/17
25/02/17
16/12/18
20/09/16
17/04/16
16/07/17
10/07/16
14/01/17
26/11/16
27/02/16
11/07/15
22/11/15
21/09/15
11/01/15
09/11/14
12/07/14
26/04/14
24/09/13

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Staines Club Championships 2019

Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018
Black Swan Winter Meet 2018

Black Swan Valentines Meet 2019

Staines Club Championships 2018

BLACK SWAN SUMMER OPEN MEET 2018
Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2017
Black Swan B-C Grade Meet 2017

Staines Winter Club Championships

Staines Club Championships 2016

Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016
Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017

Black Swan Summer Open Meet

Kingston Royals New Year Meet

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2016
Staines Black Swan B & C Grade Meet
Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015

Staines Club Championships 2015

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

Staines Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
MCASA Development Meet

Staines Club Championships

Venue

Sheffield

Staines

Hart

Elmbridge Xcel
Elmbridge
Spelthorne LC
ELMBRIDGE
Walton On Thames
Walton on Thames
Spelthorne

Knowle Green
Walton-on-Thames
Walton on Thames

Walton on Thames

Walton on the Thames

Walton on Thames
Walton on Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Spelthorne
Walton-on-Thames
Staines

Staines

Enfield

Elmbridge
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Club Swam Under Level
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Staines 3
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Staines 3
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Staines 3
Staines 3
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Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 4
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3
Staines 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
57.61
58.13
58.70

1:00.37
58.38
58.29
59.80
59.10

1:00.01

1:00.93

1:00.33

1:01.30

1:01.76

1:00.62

1:01.09

1:00.87

1:01.93

1:04.58

1:05.01

1:04.57

1:07.17

1:09.03

1:11.70

1:12.13

1:15.93
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Date

17/11/19
22/06/19
10/02/19
16/12/18
24/1118
28/10/18
14/07/18
23/06/18
25/11/117
16/07/17
25/02/17
14/01/17
26/11/16
20/09/16
10/07/16
17/04/16
27/02/16
22/11/15
21/09/15
11/07/15
11/01/15
09/11/14
12/07/14
26/04/14
24/09/13

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Staines Club Championships 2019

Black Swan Valentines Meet 2019

Staines Winter Club Championships

Black Swan Winter Meet 2018

Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018
BLACK SWAN SUMMER OPEN MEET 2018
Staines Club Championships 2018

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2017
Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017

Black Swan B-C Grade Meet 2017

Kingston Royals New Year Meet

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2016
Staines Club Championships 2016

Black Swan Summer Open Meet

Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016
Staines Black Swan B & C Grade Meet
Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015

Staines Club Championships 2015

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

Staines Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
MCASA Development Meet

Staines Club Championships

Venue

Sheffield

Staines

Elmbridge
Spelthorne
Elmbridge Xcel
Hart

ELMBRIDGE
Spelthorne LC
Walton On Thames
Walton on Thames

Walton on Thames

Walton on the Thames

Walton on Thames
Knowle Green
Walton on Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Walton on Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Spelthorne
Walton-on-Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Staines

Staines

Enfield

Elmbridge
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